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DO YOU LIKE SPORTS?

16 risposte

WHAT'S YOUR FAVOURITE SPORTS?

16 risposte

TEAM 3 -SPORTS
16 risposte

Pubblica i dati di analisi

Yes
No

100%

FOOTBALL
TENNIS
VOLLEYBALL
BASKETBALL
SWIMMING
GOLF
JUDO
KARATE

1/3

12,5%

37,5%

12,5%

25%



4/3/2021 TEAM 3 -SPORTS

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-mo5MczWRhPp_NC4oa9dt4LsliJIDWiVaWoyLJkrXVw/viewanalytics 2/5

CAN YOU DO IT WELL?

16 risposte

HOW LONG HAVE YOU DONE IT?

14 risposte

Yes
No

12,5%

87,5%

3 month
5 years

I did one week ago
I have done It 4 years

I have done swimming sinc…
I'm doing it for 7 years

since…
0

1

2

1 (7,1%)1 (7,1%)1 (7,1%)1 (7,1%)1 (7,1%)1 (7,1%)1 (7,1%)1 (7,1%)1 (7,1%)1 (7,1%)1 (7,1%)1 (7,1%)1 (7,1%)1 (7,1%)1 (7,1%)

2 (14,3%)2 (14,3%)2 (14,3%)

1 (7,1%)1 (7,1%)1 (7,1%)1 (7,1%)1 (7,1%)1 (7,1%)1 (7,1%)1 (7,1%)1 (7,1%)1 (7,1%)1 (7,1%)1 (7,1%)1 (7,1%)1 (7,1%)1 (7,1%)1 (7,1%)1 (7,1%)1 (7,1%)1 (7,1%)1 (7,1%)1 (7,1%)
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WHICH SPORTS CAN YOU PLAY IN YOUR TOWN?

16 risposte

DO YOU LIKE WATCHING SPORTS ON TV OR OTHER DEVICES ?

16 risposte

FOOTBALL
TENNIS
VOLLEYBALL
BASKETBALL
SWIMMING
GOLF
JUDO
KARATE

1/3

25%

25%

37,5%

YES
NO

25%

75%
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WHO'S YOUR FAVOURITE SPORTSMAN/SPORTSWOMAN?

15 risposte

WHAT'S THE NATIONAL SPORTS IN YOUR COUNTRY?

14 risposte

Questi contenuti non sono creati né avallati da Google. Segnala una violazione - Termini di servizio - Norme sulla
privacy

Alessio Sakara
Cristiano Ronaldo

Hülya şenyurt
I don´t know.

Meryem Boz
Messi

Mike Tyson
0

1

2

1 (6,7%)1 (6,7%)1 (6,7%)1 (6,7%)1 (6,7%)1 (6,7%)1 (6,7%)1 (6,7%)1 (6,7%)1 (6,7%)1 (6,7%)1 (6,7%)1 (6,7%)1 (6,7%)1 (6,7%)1 (6,7%)1 (6,7%)1 (6,7%)1 (6,7%)1 (6,7%)1 (6,7%)1 (6,7%)1 (6,7%)1 (6,7%)1 (6,7%)1 (6,7%)1 (6,7%)

2 (13,3%)2 (13,3%)2 (13,3%)

1 (6,7%)1 (6,7%)1 (6,7%)1 (6,7%)1 (6,7%)1 (6,7%)1 (6,7%)1 (6,7%)1 (6,7%)1 (6,7%)1 (6,7%)1 (6,7%)

Archery, football…
Football

Football
I think football.

It Is tennis
Tennis

Wrestling
football and swi…

hokey
javelin

0

1

2

3

4

1 (7,1%)1 (7,1%)1 (7,1%)

2 (14,3%)2 (14,3%)2 (14,3%)

4 (28,6%)4 (28,6%)4 (28,6%)

1 (7,1%)1 (7,1%)1 (7,1%) 1 (7,1%)1 (7,1%)1 (7,1%) 1 (7,1%)1 (7,1%)1 (7,1%) 1 (7,1%)1 (7,1%)1 (7,1%) 1 (7,1%)1 (7,1%)1 (7,1%) 1 (7,1%)1 (7,1%)1 (7,1%) 1 (7,1%)1 (7,1%)1 (7,1%)

 Moduli
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